KEY FEATURES

Pointed head, flush cut

1595TF

Iltem No: 1595TF
ESD Safe Flush Side Cutter Pointed
Head for 1500BSF Cutter

1500 Weller Erem pneumatic side
cutters are light and precise. Thanks
to a selection of different cutting
heads they can operate extremely
versatile. The cutters are suitable for
cutting conventional components,
soft metals or small plastic parts. The
cutting heads can be interchanged
easily.

same characteristics as hand tool 595TF



TECHNICAL DATA

Length

Application

Cut Type

Cutting Capacity - Copper

Cutting Capacity - Hard Wire
Cutting Capacity - Medium Wire

Cutting Edge Length
ESD Safe

Head Length

Head Thickness
Head Width

UPC

Weight (Catalog)
Case Pack Qty.

Product Family

69mm
Microelectronic
Flush

1.49mm
0.58mm

0.78mm

7.62mm

Yes

18mm

6mm

11mm
037103335449
0.033 kg

48

1500 Series Pneumatic Cutters



