



1595TF

Item No: 1595TF

ESD Safe Flush Side Cutter Pointed

Head for 1500BSF Cutter

1500 Weller Erem pneumatic side cutters are light and precise. Thanks to a selection of different cutting heads they can operate extremely versatile. The cutters are suitable for cutting conventional components, soft metals or small plastic parts. The cutting heads can be interchanged easily.

KEY FEATURES

- 🕀 Pointed head, flush cut
- same characteristics as hand tool 595TF

TECHNICAL DATA

Length	69mm
Application	Microelectronic
Cut Type	Flush
Cutting Capacity - Copper	1.49mm
Cutting Capacity - Hard Wire	0.58mm
Cutting Capacity - Medium Wire	0.78mm
Cutting Edge Length	7.62mm
ESD Safe	Yes
Head Length	18mm
Head Thickness	6mm
Head Width	11mm
UPC	037103335449
Weight (Catalog)	0.033 kg
Case Pack Qty.	48
Product Family	1500 Series Pneumatic Cutters